
SS Flexible Conduit Pipe "SSF" is a high-performance, corrosion-resistant pipe made from premium-
grade stainless steel (SS304). 

This conduit is designed to provide exceptional protection for electrical wiring in demanding 
environments where exposure to moisture, chemicals, and extreme temperatures is prevalent. With its 
stainless steel construction, it offers both flexibility and strength, making it an ideal solution for a variety 
of industrial, commercial, and even aesthetic applications.n confined or complex spaces. 

Applications: Wiring in chemical and pharmaceutical industry, marine and offshore installations, food 
and beverage industry, high temperature environments like power plants, industrial furnaces, medical 
and healthcare facilities and high-end architectural and aesthetic applications etc.
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SSF - SS304 Conduit Flexible
Item Code Std Length

mtr

Price

Per Mtr

Size

mm

SSF6
SSF8
SSF9
SSF10
SSF12

70.00
85.00
90.00
95.00
140.00

9
10
12

SSF4
SSF5

70.00
70.00

4
5
6
8

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SSF19 270.0019 -
SSF25 340.0025 -
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